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195 days.
Pupil contact will amount to 190 of the 195 days. Schools will be closed on five of the 195 days. These five days will enable teacher training to take place in accordance with Teachers’ Conditions of Service.

Schools may wish to alter some of the training days. In this case they should follow the guidance in Circular................

Training days are set as follows:
05/09/2013 06/09/2013 04/11/2013 02/01/2014 22/04/2014
Term Dates 2013 - 2014
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Autumn Term Tuesday 3 September 2013 — Friday 20 December
2013 (74 days)
Half Term Monday 28 October — Friday 01 November

Spring Term Monday 6 January 2014 — Friday 04 April 2014 (60
days)
Half Term Monday 17 February — Friday 21 February

Summer Term Tuesday 22 April 2014 — Wednesday 23 July 2014
(61 days)

Half Term Monday 26 May — Friday 30 May

May Day Monday 5 May 2014

Closure Days: Tuesday 3 September 2013, Wednesday 4 September 2013, Monday 4 November 2013, Monday 6 January 2014, Tuesday 22 April 2014







